U.S.A.: GMW Associates
Japan: REPIC Corp.
India: GEEBEE International

Calibration connectors Isolated BNC on rear panel
and front panel
Dimensions & Ordering codes
Sensor head
Connector DB15 male
Temperature coefficient 5µA/K typ.
Sensor baking <100�C, 212F.
Destructive level DC current: Unlimited
Pulse charge >100mC
Sensor saturation flux 10 mT (axial) typ.
2mT (radial) typ.
Sensor sensitivity to 10µA/mT (axial) typ.
external magnetic fields 1mA/mT (radial) typ. NPCT package includes:
One NPCT sensor head
One interconnect cable
One 19” 3U RF-shielded chassis, with
Two power supplies, autorange AC input (one as spare)
Two NPCT electronics cassettes (one as spare)
2.3
In-flange	NPCT Pipe	OD Mating	flange ID H
order	code nominal (mm) (axial)
NPCT-CF2"1/8-22.2-120-UHV- 1" DN25	NW25CF 22.2 120
NPCT-CF2"3/4-34.9-120-UHV- 1.5" DN40	NW35CF 34.9 120
NPCT-CF4"1/2-60.4-120-UHV- 2.5" DN63	NW63CF 60.4 120
NPCT-CF6"-96.0-120-UHV- 4" DN100	NW100CF 96.0 120
NPCT-CF8"-147.6-120-UHV- 6" DN160	NW150CF 147.6 120
NPCT-CF10"-198.4-120-UHV- 8" DN200	NW200CF 198.4 120
In-air	NPCT OD Clears	over	flange ID H
order	code (mm) (mm) (axial)
NPCT-055- 98 DN16	NW16CF 55 108
NPCT-075- 118 DN40	NW35CF 75 108
NPCT-115- 158 DN63	NW50/63CF 115 108
NPCT-130- 175 DN63	NW50/63CF 130 108
NPCT-175- 222 DN100	NW100CF 175 108
NPCT-195- 250 Mitsubishi	PT 197 108
NPCT-203- 248 DN160	NW150CF 203 108
NPCT-245- 298 DN200	reduced 245 108
Cable Units
-Cxxx meters
-RHCxxx meters
-ARB#xxx